Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4”
399
I S S U E 1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
I S S U E 1 6 H 0 8  R e v . 0 . 1
◗ ENGINEERED FOR VERSATILITY AND PERFORMANCE

L
E
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
with 30° Tilt
Catalog Number RL461
Project Name Type
RL461
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT BEAM CRI FINISH
RL465 650L-DIMTR-120 27K
30K
40K
NS - 24º / Narrow
MD - 38º / Medium
FL - 60º / Flood
90+ WH - White
SN - Satin Nickel
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
RL432 700L-DIMTR-120 27K
30K
35K
40K
90+ W-WH - White
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
RL461 650L-DIMTR-120 27K
30K
40K
90+ W-WH
SN-SN
BK-BK
BZ-BZ
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
RL481 650-DIMTR-120 27K
30K
40K
90+ W-WH - White
BK-BK - Black
SN-SN - Satin Nickel
BZ-BZ - Bronze
Non-Conductive
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
 COMPATIBLE ELITE LIGHTING LED RETROFITS
4”
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
397
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
I S S U E  1 6 H 0 9  R e v . 0 . 1
RL465
4” LED ADJUSTABLE RETROFIT 24º, 38º, 60º BEAM ANGLE
4 IN
C
H
 LED
 A
D
JU
STA
BLE RETRO
FIT 24º, 38º, 60º BEA
M
 A

L
E
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
INPUT VOLT. INPUT FREQ. THD POWER FACTOR INPUT POWER LUMENS
120 50/60Hz <20% >0.9 9W(+/-5%) 700
700
NON-CONDUCTIVE
You MUST seal all gaps between the ceiling and
fixture with weatherproof silicone sealant. This
deters moisture and water from damaging fixtures
and other mechanical ceiling elements.
2"2"
  5"  5"
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4”4” Led Closet Lights W/ Built-In Pir Motion Sensor
RL417
FINISH
LUMENS
CCT
COLOR QUALITY
CRI
LIFETIME
FEATURES
The Elite RL417 has been engineered for standard junction boxes. Lights turns
ON/OFF when movement is detected. Over 600 usable lumens are directed from
the luminaire to the work surface. Lighting is smooth and comfortable, all while
using 75% less energy than the equivalent 50W BR20 and 25% less than the
common 13W CFL. Plus the Elite RL417 features 50,000 hours of life, and
California Title-24 compliance.
OPTICS
The Elite-Engineered LED Module system is much more than just a simple LED retrofit.
The Elite LED system is a highly engineered work of design and optical science which
produces over 600 lumens! Our meticulously crafted optics gather the light scattered
by the LED chip and shape it into a functional beam with uniform light distribution.
DURABILITY
Flame retardant PC body and heat management system are engineered for extremely
long life and service period. Without proper heat management, any LED luminaire will
fail. Life tests have shown the Elite RL417 light output will be maintained at 70% of
initial at 50,000 hours of operation.
REPEATABLE
Repeatability means quality. From our chip selection process, to our driver, to the
thermal management, the Elite RL417 Module is engineered for quality. All Elite LED
luminaires are rated at 90+ CRI, as rated and tested to LM-79 and LM-80 standards by
a certified laboratory. Elite’s highly selective LED chips produce zero ultraviolet and
virtually no infrared light.
INTERCHANGEABLE
The Elite RL417 LED system fits in most junction boxes.
OOUURR WWOORRDD
Elite LED lighting system carries a five-year carefree warranty for parts and
components. (Labor not included)
WH (White)
600
30K, 40K
3-Step MacAdam Ellipse
90+
50,000 Hours
TYPE LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH OPTIONS
RL417 o 600L-120 o 30K
o 40K
o 90+ o WH-White o GU24SA
GU24 SOCKET ADAPTER
EXAMPLE: RL417-600L-120-30K-90-W-WH
NOMINAL LUMENS DELIVERED LUMENS WATTAGE
600 544 1100WW
Based on 3000K, 90+ CRI. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%
439
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
4”